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4000

5000

6000

3092

3093

3094

3095

3096

3100

3101

Privacy and Information Management
Electronic Information Security
Electronic Meetings

Student Trustees
Information/Communication Technology
Accessibility

Risk Management

Curriculum and Instruction

4005

4010

4020

4021

4022

4023

4030

4035

4040

4045

English Language Learners

Program Implementation

Alternative Schools

Assessment and Evaluation

Prior Learning Assessment and Recognition PLAR

Prior Learning Assessment and Recognition for Mature Students
Territorial Student Program — Transportation and Services
Boarding and Lodging — Payment

French Immersion

Environmental

Special Education Program and Services

5010

Special Education

Student Services

6010

6020

Emergency Evacuation and Emergency School Closure

Extended Field Trip


/about/policies-and-procedures/

—

POLICY INDEX

Policies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

6021 Day Field Trip

6022
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8015

8020

8050

8061

8062

8066

8070

8071

Display of Flags

Access to School-Board Premises

Naming and Opening of New or Consolidated Schools
Miiniwewinan: Indigenous Education Advisory Committee
Voluntary First Nations, Métis, and Inuit Student Self-Identification
Safe Arrival

Safe Schools - System Expectations
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