

POLICY INDEXPolicies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

	3092	Privacy and Information Management				
	3093	Electronic Information Security				
	3094	Electronic Meetings				
	3095	Student Trustees				
	3096	Information/Communication Technology				
	3100	Accessibility				
	3101	Risk Management				
4000	0 <u>Curriculum and Instruction</u>					
	4005	English Language Learners				
	4010	Program Implementation				
	4020	Alternative Schools				
	4021	Assessment and Evaluation				
	4022	Prior Learning Assessment and Recognition PLAR				
	4023	Prior Learning Assessment and Recognition for Mature Students				
	4030	Territorial Student Program Transportation and Services				
	4035	Boarding and Lodging Payment				
	4040	French Immersion				
	4045	Environmental				
5000	Special Education Program and Services					
	5010	Special Education				
6000	Student Services					
	6010	Emergency Evacuation and Emergency School Closure				
	6020	Extended Field Trip				



POLICY INDEXPolicies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

Day Field Trip 6021

6022



POLICY INDEXPolicies are available at: https://www.lakeheadschools.ca/about/policies-and-procedures/

8015	Display of Flags
8020	Access to School-Board Premises
8050	Naming and Opening of New or Consolidated Schools
8061	Miiniwewinan: Indigenous Education Advisory Committee
8062	Voluntary First Nations, Métis, and Inuit Student Self-Identification
8066	Safe Arrival
8070	Safe Schools - System Expectations
8071	